113
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Deflection
Axial
Compression
Axial
Extension
Lateral
Deflection
Angular
Movement
(mm) (mm) kPa (mm) (mm) (mm) (Deg) N/mm N/mm N/mm Nm/
Deg
mmHg /
Torr
mmHg
/ Torr
REJA-32-CDE 32 95 1550 8 5 8 17° 38 50 57 0.10 3 600 600
REJA-40-CDE 40 95 1550 10 5 8 14° 46 60 69 0.15 3 600 600
REJA-50-CDE 50 105 1550 10 5 8 11° 55 72 92 0.30 3 600 600
REJA-65-CDE 65 115 1550 13 7 9 11° 69 90 100 0.51 3 600 600
REJA-80-CDE 80 130 1550 13 9 12 14° 83 109 108 0.81 3 600 600
REJA-100-CDE 100 135 1550 19 12 13 14° 111 145 125 1.93 3 600 600
REJA-125-CDE 125 170 1550 19 12 13 11° 139 181 143 4 3 225 600
REJA-150-CDE 150 180 1550 19 12 13 9° 167 217 162 7 3 225 600
REJA-200-CDE 200 205 1550 25 14 22 8° 185 241 198 13 3 225 600
REJA-250-CDE 250 240 1550 25 16 22 7° 232 302 212 24 3 150 250
REJA-300-CDE 300 260 1550 25 16 22 6° 278 362 249 43 3 150 250
REJA-350-CDE 350 265 1034 25 20 22 5° 243 317 293 19 2 150 250
REJA-400-CDE 400 265 860 25 20 22 4° 278 362 338 77 2 100 150
REJA-450-CDE 450 265 860 25 20 22 4° 313 407 373 108 1 100 150
REJA-500-CDE 500 265 860 25 20 22 3° 348 452 417 155 1 100 150
REJA-600-CDE 600 265 860 25 20 22 3° 417 542 448 278 1 100 150
Temperature Correction Factor
80  °C 85  °C 90  °C 95  °C 100  °C 105  °C
x 1.0 x 0.92 x 0.83 x 0.75 x 0.67  x 0.60
A  =	 RUBBER TYPE: 		  E (EPDM), BN (BUNA NITRILE), V (VITON), N (NEOPRENE)